











Pan

e PropUse Case#

2016-519

2016-560

2016-230

2016-585

2016-895

2016-134

2016-677

2016-827

2016-888

2016-540

2016-1178

2016-1057

2016-1058

2016-1112

2016-411

Prop Id

118875

110224

121883

141436

104031

123934

123800

134262

144919

123605

101792

150156

110283

144537

1111

Taxpayer Name

TOMPKINS ALAN L

MARS GROUP

TAYLOR RALPH H &
JACQUELYNDH

MEYERS CAROL A

POTTER NORMAN

SOPHAL KORNG
INVESTMENTS LLC

WALLACE MIDOR! | &
RICHARD A

MOZENKO MICHAEL G
& JENNYTH A
PETERSON

STARLING THOMAS N
JR & KATHLEEN

TURNER CARLOS

DARK FAMILY
ENTERPRISES LTD

COPPERAS COVE
(NORTH 1ST) DTPX
LLC

NATIONAL RETAIL
PROPERTIES LP

ADVANCE AUTO
PARTS

LAERDAL MEDICAL
CORPORATION

Geo ID

129280480

070185500

153091090

014380000

028625000

166000000

164900000

168998250

168984610

163395000

012690000

127460450

070462700

181513953

075915500

Agents Appraiser

184239

180712

180712

182633

182171

JLZ

JS

JS

JS

Js

JS

JS

JLZ

JLZ

JS

JRS

Js

JS

JLZ

RS

Meeting Appr

Hearing Date Meeting Date

07/01/2016 10:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 10:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 10:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 10:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 10:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 10:45

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 10:45

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 11:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 11:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 11:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 11:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 11:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 11:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 11:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 1:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

Status

SP

PR

SP

PR

PR

- SP

PR

sSwP

SP

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Tr

Appr

140

875,440

138,870

625,¢

257,420

628,940

157,630

185,490

159,130

72,020

161,000

1,175,930

1,151,130

4 )40

3 450









ie Prop Use Case#

2016-1091

2016-1092

2016-1162

2016-1163

2016-1164

2016-1165

2016-1166

2016-1167

2016-1168

2016-1169

2016-1170

2016-1171

2016-1172

2016-1173

2016-1174

Prop Id

151225

150741

102674

104073

104085

104086

104087

104088

105020

105022

108670

114163

118879

141937

146244

Taxpayer Name

PROGRESSIVE
LEASING LLC

PROGRESSIVE
LEASING LLC

LEHIGH PORTLAND
CEMENT

LEHIGH PORTLAND
CEMENT

LEHIGH PORTLAND
CEMENT

LEHIGH PORTLAND
CEMENT

LEHIGH PORTLAND
CEl NT

LEHIGH PORTLAND
CEMENT

LEHIGH PORTLAND
CEMENT

LEHIGH PORTLAND
CEMENT

LEHIGH PORTLAND
CEMENT

PALGATE LLC

WCP/UIRC COPPERAS
COVE TXLLC

ISLIP U-SLIP LLC

t E PROPERTIES L
Lo

Geo ID

181516091
181516742
018410500
028960000
029042000
029042500
929043000
029044000
034575000
034577000
060401000
099400000
129290500
107650500

028130001

Agents Appraiser

176759

176759

163713

163713

163713

163713

163713

163713

163713

163713

163713

163713

163713

163713

JLZ

JLZ

JRS

JRS

JRS

JRS

JRS

JRS

JRS

JRS

JRS

RS

JS

RS

JS

Meeting Appr

Hearing Date Meeting Date

07/01/2016 1:45

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 1:45

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 1:45

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00
CORYELL CENTRAL APP

Location:

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00

Locati CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORY CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00
CORYELL CENTRAL APP

Location:

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

Status

S SWP

SWP

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

. PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Appraised

1,470

13,570

530

48,740

18,980

10,430

49,320

62,830

4,610

14,440

750

10,360

596,960

37,260

12,850



el

e PropUse Case#

2016-1175

2016-843

2016-847

2016-849

2016-850

2016-854

2016-1149

2016-1148

2016-1150

2016-1151

2016-1157

2016-1158

2016-1159

2016-1161

2016-1199

Prop Id

141718

115130

144679

111837

116934

149406

100583

134314

124699

118882

118704

118705

118706

119965

150137

Taxpayer Name

COLE AN PORTFOLIO
IVLLC

AUTOMOTIVE
PROPERTIES LP

GOLDEN ROYAL INC

AUTOMOTIVE
PROPERTIES LP

ANAND HOTELS INC A
TEXAS CORPORATION

CFT DEVELOPMENTS
LLC

BURGER KING INC
#2479

SD APPLE
PROPERTIES I LLC

HENDRIX GARY &
AUDREY

CINCO R REAL
ESTATE LLC

HOVER HOLDINGS
LLC

HOVER HOLDINGS
LLC

HOVER HOLDINGS
LLC

HOVER HOLDINGS
LLC

COMMERCIAL B/ (
AND TRUST COMrANY

Geo ID

127558000

105420110

124263000

079780090

117665800

124262502

004100000

117570170

169140700

129310000

128090000

128100000

128110000

137900010

105971001

Agents Appraiser

163713

167216

167216

167216

167216

181540

163692

163692

172165

172165

172165

172165

Js

RS

Js

RS

JS

Js

JS

JS

JS

Js

JS

JS

JS

JS

RS

Meeting Appr

Hearing Date Meeting Date

07/01/2016 2:00

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:15

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:30

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

07/01/2016 2:30

Location: CO! :iLL CENTRAL APP

. Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

" PR

PR

App  ed

72,230

2,322,750

539,890

3,064,320

2,260,380

881,730

526,980

847,980

368,440

253,460

37,260

37,260

38,170

870

507,040

True Automation, Inc.






iel T = PropUse Case# Prop Id Taxpayer Name Geo ID Agents Appraiser Meeting Appr  Hearing Date eting Date Status  Apr sed

M 2016-835 145800 WALTRUST 168380001 167205 RS 07/01/2016 3:00 PR 2,000,000
PROPERTIES INC Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-836 148445 HEB GROCERY 134125851 167205 JS 07/01/2016 3:00 PR 10,000,(
COMPANY LP Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-837 128237 BIG DIAMOND INC 181509257 167205 JLZ 07/01/2016 3:00 PR 88,030
Location: Ci YELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-838 129179 HE BUTT GROCERY 181510954 167205 Iz 07/01/2016 3:00 PR 1,732,730
co Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP
M 2016-1138 144680 SARGAM INC 124263700 176758 JMF  JMF 07/01/2016 3:00 SWP 2,050,000
Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP
M 2016-841 149113 HE BUTT GROCERY 181515558 167205 Lz 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 7,757,620
co

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-1079 134403 TOWN SQUARE 170366010 183268 JS 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 61,620
COPPERAS COVE LLC Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-1080 126631 TOWN SQUARE 177310000 183268 IMF  JMF 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 4,464 570
COPPERAS COVE LLC Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-1085 118238 US 190 @ 124262600 174786 JS 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 947,390
CONSTITUTION LP Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-1088 120347 OREILLY AUTO 141170000 174786 Js 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 611,630
ENTERPRISES LLC Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-1089 143627 RALEY 2001 FAMILY 117570050 174786 Js 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 744,970
TRUST Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-1153 145690 FIRST NATIONAL 134125800 166912 JS 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 1,278,920
BANK Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-1264 123970 SCITEXAS FUNERAL 166300000 Js 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 27,480
SERVICES INC Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-1265 123972 SCI TEXAS FUNERAL 166340000 Js 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 535,250
SERVICES INC ..

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

M 2016-1266 123971 SCITEXAS FUNERAL 166330000 Js 07/01/2016 3:15 PR 84,570

SERVI 3} INC

Location: CORYELL CENTRAL APP

True Automation Inc









